
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 
5.0% ABV. Crisp, refreshing with balance of bitterness and citrus, aromatic notes.

Mastri Birrai Umbri Blond Ale Artigianale 
6.5% ABV. Delicate, smooth flavor with herbaceous notes from the hops. 

Mastri Birrai Umbri Italian Pale Ale (IPA)
6.5% ABV. Bitter but balanced with sweet malty notes, the finish is dry and fruity. 

Non-Alcoholic Beer 

$8

$9

$9

$6

BOTTLED BEER
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite
Shirley Temple / Roy Roger 
Iced Tea / Hot Tea / Arnold Palmer 
Lemonade / Strawberry Lemonade

Sparkling Water / Natural Water 

$4

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

$4
$4
$4

$7

COCKTAIL MENU

MARGARITA

MOJITO 

ESPRESSO MARTINI

PALOMA 

MEZCALITA

SIDECAR 

SMOKED NEGRONI

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

APEROL SPRITZ

Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime
Juice, Simple Syrup, Salt Rim 
Try with Barrel-Aged Mezcal! $1.00

White Rum, Mint, Brown Sugar,
Lime Juice, Soda Water 

Vodka, Espresso Shot, Kahlua, Simple Syrup

Tequila, Grapefruit and Lime Juice,
Agave Nectar, Soda Water, Tajin Rim 
Try with Barrel-Aged Mezcal! $1.00

Barrel-Aged Mezcal, Fresh Orange and Lime
Juice, Homemade Old Fashioned Base, Tajin Rim

Hennessey, Cointreau, Lemon
Juice, Simple Syrup 

Barrel-Aged Sipsmith Gin, Campari, and Sweet
Red Vermouth with Bitters

Barrel-Aged Whiskey with our Homemade Old
Fashioned Base

Aperol, Prosecco, Splash of Soda Water 

ITB LEGACY 
Butterfly Pea Flower Infused Gin,
Passionfruit, Coconut, Lemon juice

$16

$16

$16

PAINKILLER
Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice,
Orange Juice, Coconut

$16

$19

$16

$19

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$19

ITB G&T
Butterfly Pea Flower Infused Gin and
Mediterranean Tonic Water

$16

$16

SMOKED MANHATTAN

MOSCOW MULE

WHISKEY SOUR

Barrel-Aged Whiskey and Sweet Red Vermouth
with Angostura Bitters Try our Black Manhattan! 

$16LEMON DROP 
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,
Simple Syrup, Sugar Rim 
Try our Strawberry Lemon Drop!

Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice 

Barrel-Aged Whiskey, Lemon Juice,
Simple Syrup, Egg White 

BELLINI
Prosecco, Vodka, Peach Puree 

$16

MIMOSA
Prosecco, Triple Sec, Fresh Orange
Juice 

$16

SMOKY BARREL-AGED COCKTAILS

IL PADRINO
Chivas Regal 12, Amaretto

$19

CLASSIC 

OUR FAVORITE COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS
NO-JITO 
Mint, Brown Sugar, Lime Juice,
Soda Water, Sprite.

$12 NO-PAINKILLER
Pineapple, orange, and creamy
coconut.

$12

CAN Aranciata Rossa
CAN Limonata

$5
$5

ROSSINI
Prosecco, Vodka, Strawberry Puree 

$16

BELLINI ZERO
Peach Puree, sparkling wine alcohol-free

$14

ROSSINI ZERO
Srawberry Puree, sparkling wine alcohol-free

$14

SENZA SPRITZ
Mionetto Aperitivo Alcohol-Free,
alcohol-free sparkling wine, orange

$14 CLEAN MARGARITA
Lime, agave, non-alcoholic tequila
alternative, salt

$14

CRODINO $5Italian bitter soda, citrus and herbal notes

NO-ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso coffee, non-alcoholic vodka
alternative, Simple Syrup

$14

NO-MULE
Fresh lime juice, ginger beer, non-
alcoholic vodka alternative.

$14 NO-LEMON DROP
Lemon Juice, Simple sugar, non-
alcoholic vodka alternative, Sugar rim

$14
TOMO NO TOMO SOUR
Mexican non-alcoholic agave spirit, 
Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg White 

$14

PAPER PLANE
Whiskey, Aperol, Amaro, Lemon Juice

$18


